
Stand: 19.03.2012 / 15:02:47

Ergebnisübersicht: Petersfehn Halle 2012 [381212002] 16.03.2012 - 18.03.2012

2/1 Reiter-WB (E)

1.  Greta Brahms (RRV Rastede e.V.) Betty Lou505 7.40P

2. Leonie Lindner (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Panther523 7.10P

3.  Philipp Huguenin (RC-Mühlenhof-Team e.V.) Prinzess Maxima548 6.80P

4.  Mia Scheer (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Robin528 6.60P

5.  Tammy Nagel (TG Oldenburger Pferdewoche e.V.) Lord 674567 6.30P

6.  Laura Semsroth (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Tamira533 5.80P

2/2 Reiter-WB (E)

1. Tomke Lene Kahlen (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Evita 209510 7.40P

2.  Eva-Marie Poelmann (TG Barßel e.V.) Miss Milky Way519 7.00P

3. Sarah Hilgen (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Bertie504 6.80P

4. Marcel Kruse (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Dorina 813508 6.70P

5. Merle Schulte (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Snoopy532 6.40P

6.  Emily Helms (RFV Benthullen e.V.) Lord 674567 5.80P

2/3 Reiter-WB (E)

1. Lena Oeltjenbruns (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Crazy Reisi540 7.20P

2. Fiene Reins (Moorriemer Reitklub e.V.) Jolly Jumper516 7.00P

3. Marie Hammes (RV Horstedt u.U.e.V.) Wizzard 14543 6.70P

4. Lisa Göhmann (Moorriemer Reitklub e.V.) Wiskey535 6.30P

5.  Julia Logemann (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Pik Ola539 6.00P

3 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E (E)

1. Johanna Brüntjen (RURV Rastede) Maja 670350 7.40P

2. Fiona Dosch (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Benevento HS35 7.30P

3. Laura Konjer (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Raschka551 7.20P

3. Lea Bührmann (RFV Großenkneten e.V.) Dornik Boy562 7.20P

5. Ann-Sophie Lückert (RC Helle e.V.) Vince Loui477 7.00P

6. Romina Tekken (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Paroy's Paulchen Panther366 6.90P

7. Miriam Müller (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Alfred 4810 6.80P

7. Gina von Häfen (Jader RC e.V.) Raziana407 6.80P

9. Fenna Gerdes (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Dark Diamant 3171 6.70P

9. Jasmin Teske (RC-Mühlenhof-Team e.V.) Jasmin's Legolas268 6.70P

9.  Svea Langner (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Dressed in Gold509 6.70P

12.  Ann-Kathrin Hellwig (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Proud Emotion524 6.60P

12. May-Lynn Wenzel (RV Ovelgönne von 1908 e.V.) Schotty531 6.60P

12.  Alexandra Schwecke (TG Oldenburger Pferdewoche e.V.) Bonito 123566 6.60P

15. Anna Oeltjenbruns (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Chico's Amor Lin115 6.50

15. Celina Griepenburg (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Gitan 31240 6.50

15. Mandy Schwimmer (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Romiro 11416 6.50

18. Celina Griepenburg (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Cartouche 8573 6.40

18. Jennifer Stein (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) White Moor Dicken Dually534 6.40

20. Sophia Weber (RURV Rastede) Drakaria188 6.30

20.  Michelle Koch (TG Oldenburger Pferdewoche e.V.) Fissel511 6.30

22. Lea Antonia Engelbarts (PS Petersfehn e.V.) St. Gitano549 6.20

23. Katharina Günzel (RURV Rastede) Rowena's Face of light420 6.00

24. Laetitia Haase (RURV Rastede) Eros 155205 5.90

24.  Yvonne Bührmann (RURV Rastede) Mr. Samm520 5.90

26. Lea Otto (RC Helle e.V.) It's Zara265 5.80

27. Delia Wohlgemuth (Edewecht-Portsloge RV) Rajani 3402 5.70

28. Melina Schallenberg-Lindner (PS Petersfehn e.V.) French Kiss512 5.60

28. Michaela Gerriets (RV Ammerland e.V.) Etschi565 5.60

30.  Melanie Lohmann (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Saine530 5.40

31. Dana Karsunke (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Finest Quality 3224 5.30

31.  Theresa Hellwig (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Hera514 5.30

31.  Catherine Peters (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Rafaelo525 5.30

34. Franziska von Aschwege (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Nabby Sue354 5.20

35.  Anna Meyer-Hullmann (RURV Rastede) Majestic 10518 5.00

36.  Mareike Mohrholz (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Aviso503 4.80

36.  Julia Santilias (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Gitano513 4.80

36.  Jennifer Klarmann (RFV Großenkneten e.V.) Franziska 211547 4.80

4 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E (E)

1. Johanna Brüntjen (RURV Rastede) Maja 670350 7.90P

2. Svea Fuhrken (TG Weser-West e.V.) Insterdeern Sp261 7.70P

3. Fiona Dosch (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Benevento HS35 7.60P

4. Ann-Sophie Lückert (RC Helle e.V.) Paul 580368 7.50P

5. Neele Lüpkes (RUFV Hooksiel) Charisma 195107 7.40P
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5. Cinja Peichl (Butjadinger RV Stollhamm e.V.) Le cous Girl298 7.40P

7. Maria Boragno (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Don Pico 4182 7.30P

8.  Ann-Kathrin Hellwig (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Proud Emotion524 7.20P

9. Hanna Ruppersberg (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Lasse 47561 7.10P

10. Mareike Schlag (RV Horstedt u.U.e.V.) De Snickety174 7.00P

10. Chiara Hähner (RV Bettingbühren e.V.) Thyssen 2472 7.00P

12. Saskia Wiemken (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Soraja J454 6.90P

12. Lea Bührmann (RFV Großenkneten e.V.) Dornik Boy562 6.90P

14. Jennifer Stein (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) White Moor Dicken Dually534 6.80P

15.  Julia Tellner (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Sonja 276453 6.70

16.  Maureen Heyden (TG Reitsport Dötlingen) Try Again D'Hof Ten Bos474 6.60

17.  Ben Junge (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Diego507 6.40

17.  Philipp Huguenin (RC-Mühlenhof-Team e.V.) Prinzess Maxima548 6.40

19. Jasmin Teske (RC-Mühlenhof-Team e.V.) Jasmin's Legolas268 6.30

20.  Rana Mevs (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Maira 17349 6.20

21. Laura Konjer (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Raschka551 6.00

22. Vera Plate (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Black Diamant 14544 5.70

23. Franziska Gebhardt (RURV Rastede) Blacky 59438 5.60

24. Franziska von Aschwege (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Nabby Sue354 5.50

24.  Theresa Hellwig (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Hera514 5.50

26. Mandy Schwimmer (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Romiro 11416 5.40

27.  Salina Maschkewitz (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Anura501 5.20

28. Lea Antonia Engelbarts (PS Petersfehn e.V.) St. Gitano549 4.60

29. Miriam Müller (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Alfred 4810 4.50

30.  Melanie Lohmann (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Saine530 4.40

31. Ilona Beyermann (RC Frei Tempo Kirchhatten) Freixenet 69231 4.10

32. Antonia Lübben (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Lili Marleen 19307 4.00

5 Springwettbewerb Kl.E (E)

1. Miriam Müller (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Alfred 4810 0.00 / 34.79P

2. Anna Oeltjenbruns (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Chico's Amor Lin115 0.00 / 35.18P

2. Vera Plate (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Black Diamant 14544 0.00 / 35.18P

4. Svea Fuhrken (TG Weser-West e.V.) Insterdeern Sp261 0.00 / 36.15P

5. Hanna Ruppersberg (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Lasse 47561 0.00 / 36.56P

6.  Maureen Heyden (TG Reitsport Dötlingen) Try Again D'Hof Ten Bos474 0.00 / 37.08P

7. Laura Konjer (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Raschka551 0.00 / 37.48P

8. Sandra Kleen (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Tandoori469 0.00 / 37.69P

9. Katharina Stollberg (Jader RC e.V.) Walburga 35478 0.00 / 39.35P

10. Ann-Katrin Schultz (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen) Contino 12141 0.00 / 39.62P

11. Chiara Hähner (RV Bettingbühren e.V.) Thyssen 2472 0.00 / 39.72P

12. Doreen Hoff (RURV Rastede) Gino Ginelli 4541 0.00 / 40.22P

13. Annika Bruning (RC Frei Tempo Kirchhatten) Lorinos325 0.00 / 41.33

14. Svenja Brunken (RG Dangast e.V.) Karolina 6273 0.00 / 41.42

15. Saskia Wiemken (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Soraja J454 0.00 / 41.79

16.  Anna Meyer-Hullmann (RURV Rastede) Majestic 10518 0.00 / 43.10

17. Mareike Schlag (RV Horstedt u.U.e.V.) De Snickety174 0.00 / 46.20

18.  Melanie Lohmann (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Saine530 4.00 / 40.52

19. Vera Plate (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Taifun 146545 4.00 / 42.84

20.  Ben Junge (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Diego507 4.00 / 45.44

21. Franziska Gebhardt (RURV Rastede) Blacky 59438 4.00 / 46.66

22. Lisa Hancke (RURV Rastede) Pilat's Baltarzar375 4.50 / 49.90

23. Ann-Christin Gickel (RC Frei Tempo Kirchhatten) Cenno97 5.25 / 52.27

24. Annika Lübke (Jader RC e.V.) Kleo538 7.25 / 60.25

25. Jasmin Teske (RC-Mühlenhof-Team e.V.) Jasmin's Legolas268 8.00 / 40.24

26. Julia Gickel (RC Frei Tempo Kirchhatten) Consul MS139 8.00 / 44.06

27. Mandy Schwimmer (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Romiro 11416 12.50 / 49.09

28. Cinja Peichl (Butjadinger RV Stollhamm e.V.) Le cous Girl298 13.25 / 52.41

6/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* (E u. 150 Euro, ZP)

1. Kathrin Siemenroth (RURV Rastede) Chess Royal114 7.30P

2. Carolin Klatte (RV Höven e.V.) Daisy Diva165 7.10P

3. Inken Hoyer (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Sir Samson 6452 6.90P

4. Birte Maibaum (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Finley K225 6.80P

4. Deike - Rölle - (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Hotte 4258 6.80P

6. Kerstin Fennen (RURV Rastede) Choclat Boy S117 6.70P

7. Sigrid Gerdes (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Drakaria188 6.60P

7. Friederike Henze (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Luca 170329 6.60P

9. Svenja Meyer (RURV Rastede) Aennes Avalon U.L.6 6.50P

10. Franziska Simon (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Sunny Boy 255464 6.40

11. Stina Gabriel-Jürgens (RG Dangast e.V.) Fairy 28211 6.30

12. Alexandra Hilmer (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Frida Gold233 6.20

12. Sarah Schulz (Edewecht-Portsloge RV) G.T.248 6.20
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14. Kay Böschen (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Serenity B438 6.10

15. Anja Martens (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Canaris 4860 6.00

16. Romina Tekken (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Paroy's Paulchen Panther366 5.70

17. Kristin Emigholz (RURV Rastede) SH Harmonie441 5.50

18. Rebecca Voigt (TG Reitsport-Dötlingen e.V.) Durban 26191 5.40

18. Uta Kruse (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Wellico483 5.40

20. Anna Hilgen (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Cuba Libre 38155 5.30

20. Tobias Kruse (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Walkman K480 5.30

22. Mandy Schwimmer (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Romiro 11416 5.00

22. Andrea Schattner (Edewecht-Portsloge RV) Wilhelm Busch 3491 5.00

24. Nicola Schuette (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Leandro H 3300 4.80

6/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* (E u. 150 Euro, ZP)

1. Jaclyn Büsselmann (RV Höven e.V.) Rilana 63412 7.60P

2. Nicola Preuschhoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Lou Bega 28327 7.40P

3. Margarete von Aschwege (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Charline 24108 7.20P

4. Wiebke Hülsmann (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Fantastico 38212 7.10P

5. Johanna Wetjen (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Grand Rose245 7.00P

5. Nicole Wolterink (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Sammy-Jo 4429 7.00P

7. Sonja Kahlen (Edewecht-Portsloge RV) Camilla 11155 6.90P

7. Laura Marie Monsig (RV Stuhr) Hecate 2251 6.90P

9. Jessica Schmidt (RV Grüppenbühren e.V.) Figaro sun222 6.80

9. Geske Schulte (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Selina Grace435 6.80

11. Karen Korte (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Buena 644 6.70

12. Ronja Rösner (RFV Rodenkirchen e.V.) Amyshara18 6.60

13. Sina Schütte (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Flash Diamond S226 6.50

14. Lara Bielick (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Demetra175 6.40

15. Miriam Schrader (RG Dangast e.V.) Donanyi183 6.30

15. Michaela Marks (RV Höven e.V.) Haditha L250 6.30

15. Frederike Müller (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Separate Property437 6.30

18. Nicole Tünte (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Rascaja Divina403 6.20

18. Pia Sophie Schoessler (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Van Gogh 53476 6.20

20. Jantje Settje (PS Gristede) Luna Cardinale341 5.60

7 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. (E u. 200 Euro, ZP)

1. Laura Marie Monsig (RV Stuhr) Hecate 2251 7.50P

2. Nicole Wolterink (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Max 198352 7.30P

3. Celina Schlüter (RURV Rastede) Bocelli WE39 7.20P

4. Silvia Steinbeck (RV Höven e.V.) Sun-Shine 3465 7.10P

5. Johanna Hänsel (Jader RC e.V.) Baris Sun Beauty31 7.00P

5. Jessica Schmidt (RV Grüppenbühren e.V.) Karlito272 7.00P

7. Lia Steinmann (RC Hude e.V.) Jesko 14269 6.90P

8. Cord Mysegaes (RV Ganderkesee) Chocolate 32120 6.80P

8. Bianca Boyken (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Maira 17349 6.80P

10. Lara Bielick (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Daredevil 2169 6.70P

11. Andrea Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Filoupulli223 6.60P

11. Laura Marie Monsig (RV Stuhr) Rascalina 2404 6.60P

13. Cord Mysegaes (RV Ganderkesee) Antigone 11820 6.50P

13. Nicole Wolterink (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Sammy-Jo 4429 6.50P

13. Elena Rühling (RV Ganderkesee) Finesse 304564 6.50P

16. Ricarda Wolf (TG Oldenburger Pferdewoche e.V.) Roger 54413 6.40

16. Juliette Fischer (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Sir Arnold449 6.40

18. Marion Böhning (RV Horstedt u.U.e.V.) Domani W.181 6.30

18. Sina Schütte (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Flash Diamond S226 6.30

18. Nicola Preuschhoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Lou Bega 28327 6.30

21. Delia Glück (RC Hude e.V.) Horatio 15257 6.20

21. Inken Hoyer (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Sir Samson 6452 6.20

21. Tobias Kruse (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Walkman K480 6.20

24. Karen Korte (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Buena 644 6.10

24. Friederike Henze (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Luca 170329 6.10

24. Lea Brauer (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Tex Dormella470 6.10

27. Ronja Rösner (RFV Rodenkirchen e.V.) Amyshara18 6.00

27. Kathrin Siemenroth (RURV Rastede) Chess Royal114 6.00

27. Wiebke Hülsmann (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Fantastico 38212 6.00

27. Deike - Rölle - (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Hotte 4258 6.00

31. Frederike Müller (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Separate Property437 5.90

32. Lena Heineke (RG Dangast e.V.) Adriane 685 5.80

33. Romana Brito Soares (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.) Ludwig C335 5.50

34. Mariella Jahnke (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe) Sergeant Copper439 5.00

35. Julia Büsselmann (RV Höven e.V.) Bendith34 4.80
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8/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* (E u. 150 Euro, ZP)

1. Stephanie Plouda (RG Klein Roscharden) Corado 101563 7.70P

2. Chiara Hähner (RV Bettingbühren e.V.) Thyssen 2472 7.50P

3. Lisa Hancke (RURV Rastede) Pilat's Baltarzar375 7.40P

4. Lara Gildehaus (RV Höven e.V.) Beaute 433 7.20P

5. Cinja Schröder (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Ce la vie 291 7.00P

6. Anna Oeltjenbruns (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Chico's Amor Lin115 6.70P

7. Janina Klaener (RFV Holle-Wüsting e.V.1925) Lordana 27322 6.50P

8. Ilona Beyermann (RC Frei Tempo Kirchhatten) Freixenet 69231 6.40P

9. Romina Tekken (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Paroy's Paulchen Panther366 6.20P

10. Heike Kahlen (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Finest Quality 3224 6.00

11.  Jago Justin Janßen (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Luxifer J552 5.90

12. Jantje Tapkenhinrichs (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Dallika167 5.60

13. Antonia Lübben (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Rubin 621425 5.40

14. Ann-Katrin Schultz (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen) Contino 12141 5.00

15. Nicole Menkens (RFV Holle-Wüsting e.V.1925) Dark Angel J170 4.80

16. Mandy Schwimmer (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Romiro 11416 4.70

17. Julia Gickel (RC Frei Tempo Kirchhatten) Consul MS139 4.20

8/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* (E u. 150 Euro, ZP)

1. Anja Martens (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Chameur 121104 7.80P

2. Doreen Voigt (RV Ganderkesee) Walzertraum 85481 7.60P

3. Yvonne Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Alina 34511 7.50P

4. Nina Casten (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Dawina 48172 7.40P

4. Nicole Bloy (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Lutmar's Bo344 7.40P

6. Carolin Klatte (RV Höven e.V.) Albert 419 7.30P

6. Annika Bruning (RC Frei Tempo Kirchhatten) Lorinos325 7.30P

8. Jennifer Hempen (Edewecht-Portsloge RV) Amicello 3315 7.20P

8. Stella Denkena (RFV Großenkneten e.V.) Special Hit456 7.20P

10. Birte Maibaum (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Finley K225 7.10

10. Franziska Weiß (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Leandro H 3300 7.10

12. Sandra Tönnies (RV Ganderkesee) Abke's Diamond3 7.00

12. Anna Hilgen (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Cuba Libre 38155 7.00

14. Petra Seegert (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Qashqai 3379 6.90

15. Mark Herse (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Plazido376 6.80

16. Neele Lüpkes (RUFV Hooksiel) Charisma 195107 6.70

17. Daniela Ziems (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Alanya 108 6.60

17. Margarete von Aschwege (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Charline 24108 6.60

19. Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Perfect Pleasure 2371 6.00

20. Silke Meier (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Nowhere Radio361 4.00

9/1 Springprüfung Kl.A* (E u. 150 Euro, ZP)

1. Sabine C. Höhne (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Fara Diva 5213 0.00 / 39.16P

2. Frederike Müller (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Separate Property437 0.00 / 40.08P

3. Katja Dittmann (RV Bockhorn) Sharouna Jha'Ri443 0.00 / 41.37P

4. Stefanie Pflug (RUFV Ostiem) Caruso 34974 0.00 / 41.60P

5. Mark Herse (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Plazido376 0.00 / 41.90P

6. Lara Gildehaus (RV Höven e.V.) Beaute 433 0.00 / 43.95P

7. Simona Anna-Lisa Graudenz (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp) Elin's Kampari198 0.00 / 44.20P

8. Julia Gickel (RC Frei Tempo Kirchhatten) Consul MS139 0.00 / 44.36P

9. Wiebke Hillmer (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.) Gordanos242 0.00 / 45.12

10.  Jago Justin Janßen (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Luxifer J552 0.00 / 49.40

11. Rena Wanke (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Sonja 276453 4.00 / 40.96

12. Carolin Hollands (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Quattrina391 4.00 / 42.84

13. Katja Dittmann (RV Bockhorn) Curtis M161 4.00 / 44.75

14. Laura Meyer (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Donnah Luna184 4.00 / 46.10

15. Friederike Reil (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Largo 215291 4.00 / 54.57

16. Romina Tekken (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Paroy's Paulchen Panther366 4.00 / 60.07

17. Jantje Tapkenhinrichs (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Dallika167 8.00 / 47.01

18. Antonia Lübben (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Rubin 621425 8.00 / 48.11

19. Heike Kahlen (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Finest Quality 3224 9.25 / 66.56

20. Mandy Schwimmer (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Romiro 11416 12.00 / 44.80

9/2 Springprüfung Kl.A* (E u. 150 Euro, ZP)

1. Daniela Ziems (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Alanya 108 0.00 / 40.13P

2. Johanna Wetjen (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Grand Rose245 0.00 / 40.38P

3. Sandra Tönnies (RV Ganderkesee) Abke's Diamond3 0.00 / 40.52P

4. Petra Kahlen (Edewecht-Portsloge RV) G.T.248 0.00 / 41.33P

5. Maren Fiedler (RUFS Oldenburg) Welltino 2484 0.00 / 41.59P

6. Birgit Ebken (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) San Sero430 0.00 / 41.65P
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7. Michael Hupens (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Coolmann 6142 0.00 / 41.94P

8. Nicola Schuette (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Leandro H 3300 0.00 / 42.06P

9. Neele Dirksen (Jader RC e.V.) Laskaris 3294 0.00 / 43.05P

10. Nicole Bloy (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Lutmar's Bo344 0.00 / 43.14

11. Claudia Röhl (RC Helle e.V.) Celestan93 0.00 / 43.65

12. Geske Schulte (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Feeten H217 0.00 / 44.11

13. Sandra Lübbe (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Portofino 74377 0.00 / 46.16

14. Kerstin Busch (TG Weser-West e.V.) Evian 4209 4.00 / 40.56

15. Lena Wesemann (RC Hude e.V.) Waldesa K.479 4.00 / 41.26

16. Carolin Klatte (RV Höven e.V.) Albert 419 4.00 / 41.83

17. Sophie von Seggern (RC Hude e.V.) Stedinger's Siggi460 4.00 / 42.03

18. Meike Kaliske (RFV Rodenkirchen e.V.) Laventino 2296 4.00 / 43.06

19. Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Perfect Pleasure 2371 4.00 / 44.52

20. Sabina Meyer (Wurster Reitklub e.V.) Celtic 1595 4.00 / 46.87

21. Madeleine Bargmann (RUFV Knyphausen) Cascarino 779 4.00 / 47.01

22. Sabina Meyer (Wurster Reitklub e.V.) Lucie Lou 2331 4.00 / 50.03

23. Kim Legal (Jader RC e.V.) Agata 37 4.00 / 50.27

24. Sandra Kleen (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Tandoori469 16.00 / 45.02

10/1 Springprüfung Kl. A** (E u. 150 Euro, ZP)

1. Wiebke Hillmer (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.) Gordanos242 0.00 / 37.46P

2. Franziska Weiß (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Leandro H 3300 0.00 / 38.42P

3. Maren True (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.) It's an Oldenburger264 0.00 / 40.05P

4. Carolin Hollands (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Quattrina391 0.00 / 41.56P

5. Madeleine Bargmann (RUFV Knyphausen) Cascarino 779 0.00 / 42.91P

6. Sandra Lübbe (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Portofino 74377 0.00 / 43.76P

7. Anna Hilgen (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Cuba Libre 38155 0.00 / 45.63P

8. Maren Fiedler (RUFS Oldenburg) Welltino 2484 4.00 / 38.34P

9. Kim Legal (Jader RC e.V.) Agata 37 4.00 / 40.47P

10. Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Perfect Pleasure 2371 4.00 / 43.37P

11. Nina Casten (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Dawina 48172 4.00 / 45.58P

12. Stephanie Plouda (RG Klein Roscharden) Corado 101563 4.25 / 47.77

13. Frederike Müller (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Separate Property437 5.50 / 52.02

14. Sabine C. Höhne (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Fara Diva 5213 8.00 / 35.61

15. Mark Herse (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Plazido376 8.00 / 38.45

16. Sophie von Seggern (RC Hude e.V.) Stedinger's Siggi460 8.00 / 39.53

17. Lara Gildehaus (RV Höven e.V.) Beaute 433 8.00 / 39.81

18. Romina Tekken (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Paroy's Paulchen Panther366 8.00 / 40.39

19. Bernd von Essen (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) William Bonney 2492 8.00 / 40.54

20. Yvonne Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Alina 34511 8.00 / 41.97

21. Stefanie Pflug (RUFV Ostiem) Caruso 34974 8.00 / 42.11

22. Claudia Röhl (RC Helle e.V.) Celestan93 8.00 / 42.66

23. Laura Meyer (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Donnah Luna184 8.00 / 42.96

24. Daniela Ziems (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Alanya 108 8.75 / 49.91

25. Katja Dittmann (RV Bockhorn) Curtis M161 20.00 / 38.91

26. Sandra Wiemken (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Soraja J454 21.25 / 67.22

27. Jantje Tapkenhinrichs (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Dallika167 26.00 / 54.88

28. Jens Hullmann (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Shiquitah444 27.25 / 75.71

10/2 Springprüfung Kl. A** (E u. 150 Euro, ZP)

1. Ute Burmeister (Edewecht-Portsloge RV) Rontaro418 0.00 / 37.19P

2. Stina Gabriel-Jürgens (RG Dangast e.V.) Antissimo d'Apres21 0.00 / 37.99P

3. Michael Hupens (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Coolmann 6142 0.00 / 38.31P

4. Yeliz Dirks (RUFS Oldenburg) Lanton288 0.00 / 38.63P

5. Marleen Meier (RV Ganderkesee) Celebration 2892 0.00 / 38.75P

6. Sabrina Kroog (RV Grüppenbühren e.V.) Aston Martin26 0.00 / 38.80P

7. Kerstin Busch (TG Weser-West e.V.) Evian 4209 0.00 / 39.46P

8. Lena Wesemann (RC Hude e.V.) Waldesa K.479 0.00 / 40.00P

9. Birte Maibaum (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Finley K225 0.00 / 40.41P

10. Margarete von Aschwege (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Charline 24108 0.00 / 41.04P

11. Sabina Meyer (Wurster Reitklub e.V.) Celtic 1595 0.00 / 41.95P

12. Christine Theilen (RC-Mühlenhof-Team e.V.) Zariska497 0.00 / 42.03P

13. Alexandra-Nuray Rogalla (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Atego 927 0.00 / 42.15P

14. Petra Seegert (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Qashqai 3379 0.00 / 42.75

15. Sabina Meyer (Wurster Reitklub e.V.) Lucie Lou 2331 0.00 / 45.24

16. Mareike Middeke (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Baretta 630 4.00 / 35.28

17. Bianca Eichler (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Lavinesse297 4.00 / 37.51

18. Meike Kaliske (RFV Rodenkirchen e.V.) Laventino 2296 4.00 / 38.38

19. Kristina Schmidt (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Pascaja 3367 4.00 / 38.66

20. Petra Kahlen (Edewecht-Portsloge RV) G.T.248 4.00 / 38.75

21. Carolin Klatte (RV Höven e.V.) Albert 419 4.00 / 41.19

22. Jennifer Hempen (Edewecht-Portsloge RV) Amicello 3315 4.00 / 41.49
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23. Birgit Ebken (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) San Sero430 4.00 / 42.13

24. Geske Schulte (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Feeten H217 4.00 / 43.09

25. Rieke Meyer (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Antares 21519 4.00 / 43.79

26. Thomas Tapken (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Crespo 9153 4.00 / 45.12

27. Marleen Meier (RV Ganderkesee) Dajara 3166 8.00 / 35.81

28. Christine Theilen (RC-Mühlenhof-Team e.V.) Little Dream 58312 8.00 / 40.93

29. Anja Martens (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Ce la vie 291 8.00 / 43.37

30. Silke Meier (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Nabby Sue354 11.25 / 59.50

31. Neele Dirksen (Jader RC e.V.) Laskaris 3294 12.00 / 39.87

32. Sandra Tönnies (RV Ganderkesee) Abke's Diamond3 14.00 / 54.80

33. Yeliz Dirks (RUFS Oldenburg) Theodora 3471 14.75 / 57.38

34. Rudolf Voskamp (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Sir Cederic560 20.25 / 79.59

11/1 Springprüfung Kl.L (E u. 200 Euro, ZP)

1. Hergen Schmidt (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Basti's Beste557 0.00 / 48.39P

2. Mareike Middeke (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Baretta 630 0.00 / 48.41P

3. Kristina Schmidt (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Pascaja 3367 0.00 / 48.48P

4. Marei Streicher (RUFV Hooksiel) Loretta 230324 0.00 / 49.93P

5. Bianca Eichler (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Lavinesse297 0.00 / 51.79P

6. Martin Fischer-Wasels (Jader RC e.V.) Campetino56 0.00 / 52.00P

7. Ute Burmeister (Edewecht-Portsloge RV) Rontaro418 0.00 / 52.16P

8. Yeliz Dirks (RUFS Oldenburg) Theodora 3471 0.00 / 52.64P

9. Stephan Mohrmann (RUFV Hooksiel) Una Supra475 0.00 / 53.03P

10. Anne Langer (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Cloud 10128 0.00 / 53.22P

11. Thomas Tapken (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Crespo 9153 0.00 / 54.57P

12. Rebecca Voigt (TG Reitsport-Dötlingen e.V.) Chris 40121 0.00 / 54.62P

13. Martin Fischer-Wasels (Jader RC e.V.) La Cucaracha 10275 1.50 / 62.53P

14. Theodor Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Landro B287 4.00 / 46.00

15. Sabrina Kroog (RV Grüppenbühren e.V.) Aston Martin26 4.00 / 46.13

16. Sven Gallo (RFV Holle-Wüsting e.V.1925) Quasimo389 4.00 / 46.75

17. Marleen Meier (RV Ganderkesee) Dajara 3166 4.00 / 47.88

18. Anika Wemmje (Edewecht-Portsloge RV) Heinsgardens Sival252 4.00 / 47.90

19. Birte Maibaum (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Finley K225 4.00 / 52.25

20. Eric Kabernagel (Jader RC e.V.) Atago 2550 4.00 / 53.63

21. Anja Martens (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Ce la vie 291 4.00 / 55.54

22. Yvonne Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Alina 34511 4.00 / 56.23

23. Anne-Lene Niebank (RURV Rastede) Chartou111 5.25 / 61.96

24. Silke Overmeyer (RUFV Hooksiel) Easy Step 2194 6.75 / 67.04

25. Ralf Budde (RUFV Cloppenburg) Zapnosa496 8.00 / 45.28

26. Tina Nowak (Jader RC e.V.) Lysianthus347 8.00 / 46.39

27. Alexandra-Nuray Rogalla (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Atego 927 8.00 / 47.44

28. Rebecca Voigt (TG Reitsport-Dötlingen e.V.) Try Again D'Hof Ten Bos474 8.00 / 50.89

29. Marleen Meier (RV Ganderkesee) Celebration 2892 8.00 / 53.40

30. Jennifer Hempen (Edewecht-Portsloge RV) Amicello 3315 8.00 / 55.86

31. Eike Bewerungen (Jader RC e.V.) Fe Farouge216 12.00 / 49.74

32. Steffen Höpken (RC Stotel e.V.) Champ of Class 6105 14.00 / 64.51

33. Sandra Wiemken (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Soraja J454 16.00 / 52.07

34. Annika Mathey (RUFV Hooksiel) Irma la Douce 15263 16.75 / 75.01

35. Yeliz Dirks (RUFS Oldenburg) Lanton288 17.25 / 77.08

36. Maren True (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.) It's an Oldenburger264 20.50 / 58.60

11/2 Springprüfung Kl.L (E u. 200 Euro, ZP)

1. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) La-Belle B278 0.00 / 43.76P

2. Rainer Schnitger (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Feldlerche 10218 0.00 / 45.42P

3. Greta Funke (RG Dangast e.V.) Louis 250328 0.00 / 45.97P

4. Carsten Raschen (RC Hude e.V.) Farina W215 0.00 / 46.48P

5. Christian Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Chablis 13798 0.00 / 46.94P

6. Svenja Hempel (RV Ganderkesee) La Bonita Picula274 0.00 / 47.12P

7. Tomke Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Cyrabell B163 0.00 / 47.24P

8. Linda Köster (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Gracia 205243 0.00 / 47.67P

9. Georg Wahlers (RV Frei-Weg Bederkesa-Meckelstedt) Speranza 3457 0.00 / 47.83P

10. Janin Bischoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Feldrose 9219 0.00 / 48.73P

11. Svenja Hempel (RV Ganderkesee) Lantzelot289 0.00 / 49.28P

12. Gerd Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Abby 431 0.00 / 49.97P

13. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Santana 891431 0.00 / 50.36P

14. Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee) Leona 65303 0.00 / 52.78P

15. Rainer Schnitger (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Amira 11717 0.00 / 52.80P

16. Greta Funke (RG Dangast e.V.) Million 3353 0.00 / 53.38

17. Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.) Calato W50 0.00 / 53.91

18. Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee) Opgun Louvo363 0.00 / 55.52

19. Linda Frerichs (RSV Schierbrok e.V.) Soxx455 0.00 / 56.09

20. Marvin Drenkhahn (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Lord Quidam321 0.00 / 56.32
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21. Carsten Raschen (RC Hude e.V.) Lombardos W316 1.25 / 61.07

22. Christian Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Campino 28157 4.00 / 44.32

23. Tomke Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Laron 24292 4.00 / 45.26

24. Stina Gabriel-Jürgens (RG Dangast e.V.) Fairy 28211 4.00 / 49.07

25. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lady Pezi281 4.00 / 50.13

26. Britta Zelleröhr (PS Gristede) La Montanara 7277 4.00 / 50.25

27. Daniela Meyer (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Elanja B197 4.00 / 52.50

28. Linda Köster (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Shannon 192442 4.00 / 54.37

29. Katrin Alkenings (RURV Rastede) Lina 87308 4.00 / 54.39

30. Marvin Drenkhahn (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Quel Chanel392 4.00 / 55.26

31. Gerd Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Jackie 30266 4.00 / 55.31

32. Tobias Broxtermann (RV Höven e.V.) Amelie 3813 4.00 / 55.65

33. Katja von der Lieth (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp) London 40317 5.00 / 60.02

34. Daniela Meyer (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Energy Lady202 5.75 / 63.20

35. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Lucia 184330 9.50 / 62.30

36. Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Höven e.V.) Haditha L250 16.25 / 57.75

37. Katrin Alkenings (RURV Rastede) Chambertino 3103 20.50 / 58.04

38. Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Höven e.V.) Lou Bega 28327 22.75 / 83.14

12 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde (E u. 350 Euro, ZP)

1. Linda Köster (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Gracia 205243 *0.00 / 30.58P

2. Greta Funke (RG Dangast e.V.) Louis 250328 *0.00 / 31.44P

3. Ulrike Gerdes (RG Dangast e.V.) Conbrio 7136 *0.25 / 34.98P

4. Marvin Drenkhahn (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Leander G299 *0.50 / 36.06P

5. Janin Bischoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Feldrose 9219 *4.00 / 30.02P

6. Martin Fischer-Wasels (Jader RC e.V.) Campetino56 *4.00 / 36.18P

7. Svenja Hempel (RV Ganderkesee) La Bonita Picula274 *8.00 / 36.68P

8. Christian Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Campino 28157 *12.00 / 30.86P

9. Rainer Schnitger (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Farina 912214 *12.00 / 36.98P

10. Stina Gabriel-Jürgens (RG Dangast e.V.) Fairy 28211 *39.00 / 61.54P

11. Stephan Mohrmann (RUFV Hooksiel) Una Supra475 4.00 / 64.95P

12. Katja von der Lieth (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp) London 40317 4.00 / 65.29P

13. Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee) Opgun Louvo363 4.00 / 65.75P

14. Rainer Schnitger (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Amira 11717 4.50 / 67.53

15. Marvin Drenkhahn (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Lord Quidam321 5.00 / 69.73

16. Georg Wahlers (RV Frei-Weg Bederkesa-Meckelstedt) Speranza 3457 6.75 / 76.86

17. Tomke Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Cyrabell B163 8.00 / 57.06

18. Eike Bewerungen (Jader RC e.V.) Fe Farouge216 8.00 / 58.99

19. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Santana 891431 8.00 / 61.59

20. Ralf Budde (RUFV Cloppenburg) Zapnosa496 8.00 / 62.12

21. Svenja Hempel (RV Ganderkesee) Lantzelot289 8.25 / 66.90

22. Christian Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Chablis 13798 8.50 / 67.01

23. Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee) Leona 65303 8.75 / 68.99

24. Linda Köster (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Shannon 192442 9.00 / 69.53

25. Anne Langer (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Cloud 10128 12.00 / 58.60

26. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Lucia 184330 12.00 / 62.74

27. Rebecca Voigt (TG Reitsport-Dötlingen e.V.) Chris 40121 12.00 / 65.31

28. Annika Mathey (RUFV Hooksiel) Irma la Douce 15263 15.50 / 79.74

29. Gerd Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Jackie 30266 16.00 / 65.91

30. Britta Zelleröhr (PS Gristede) La Montanara 7277 18.75 / 92.87

31. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lady Pezi281 20.00 / 61.91

32. Anne-Lene Niebank (RURV Rastede) Chartou111 22.75 / 108.85

13 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A* mit 1 Umlauf (E u. 150 Euro, ZP)

RuV Großenkneten1. Su MA: 0.00/126.37

Franziska Pestrup Carry Girl 272P

Stella Denkena Special Hit456P

Dana Denkena Excalibur 64568P

RV Ganderkesee2. Su MA: 4.00/131.63

Svenja Wieker Lara T290P

Doreen Voigt Walzertraum 85481P

Laura Kleij Wieke Utopia489P

Malina Weißenborn Lorio 26569P

Pferdesport Petersfehn II3. Su MA: 8.00/133.59

Yvonne Ammermann Alina 34511P

Anna Hilgen Cuba Libre 38155P

Nicola Schuette Leandro H 3300P

Imke-Christine Struß Perfect Pleasure 2371P
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Pferdesport Petersfehn I4. Su MA: 8.00/136.60

Daniela Ziems Alanya 108P

Birte Maibaum Finley K225P

Bianca Eichler Lavinesse297P

Janin Bischoff Perlenstolz372P

ARC Ammerland5. Su MA: 8.00/137.54

Margarete von Aschwege Charline 24108

Anna Oeltjenbruns Chico's Amor Lin115

Silke Meier Nowhere Radio361

Antonia Lübben Rubin 621425

Pferdesport Petersfehn III6. Su MA: 8.00/142.33

Heike Kahlen Finest Quality 3224

Romina Tekken Paroy's Paulchen Panther366

Mark Herse Plazido376

Rena Wanke Sonja 276453

RFV Holle-Wüsting7. Su MA: 16.00/131.54

Nicole Menkens Dark Angel J170

Janina Klaener Lordana 27322

Sven Gallo Quasimo389

15 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** (E u. 150 Euro, ZP)

1. Katrin Alkenings (RURV Rastede) Curano 3159 8.00P

2. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Careful's Son65 7.70P

3. Anja Martens (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Carlos 64169 7.50P

4. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Stakkato's Sirius458 7.30P

5. Christian Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Catara 387 7.00

5. Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.) Lollipop G 2315 7.00

7. Marko Schemmel (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Calandor 249 6.80

8. Anja Martens (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Chayenne 311112 6.10

16/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** (E u. 150 Euro, ZP)

1. Eileen Grewe (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Campton58 8.20P

2. Ina Tapken (RV Ganderkesee) Lusaka553 8.00P

3. Anja Martens (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Chameur 121104 7.50P

4. Ina Tapken (RV Ganderkesee) Quetchua393 7.40P

5. Fritjof Ziemer (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Quidalme395 7.20P

6. Michael Koberg (RC Hude e.V.) Cassio 2285 7.10P

7. Brigitte Ina Müller (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Honey 82256 6.90

7. Silke Meier (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Nabby Sue354 6.90

9. Petra Seegert (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Lucky Luke S332 6.80

9. Linda Köster (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lugano 332336 6.80

11. Christine Gohla (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.) Colonia 9133 6.70

12. Stina Gabriel-Jürgens (RG Dangast e.V.) Cupido K 2158 6.50

13. Jantje Tapkenhinrichs (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Dallika167 6.20

16/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** (E u. 150 Euro, ZP)

1. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quatman390 8.20P

2. Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee) Conner 35137 8.00P

3. Heinrich jun. Holtgers (RG Klein Roscharden) Zauberpony498 7.80P

4. Jonna Andersson (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Sam Hawkens 6427 7.70P

5. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Carlotta 17771 7.60P

6. Tomke Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Contero R140 7.50P

6. Anna Alberts (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Lucky's Quincy333 7.50P

8. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Enorm B203 7.40P

8. Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Höven e.V.) Haditha L250 7.40P

8. Greta Funke (RG Dangast e.V.) Romeo ZFS415 7.40P

11. Rainer Schnitger (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Lucy 676334 7.30

11. Tobias Broxtermann (RV Höven e.V.) Shirley Mclane445 7.30

11. Jonna Andersson (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Zarina 84558 7.30

14. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Peterle H373 7.20

15. Udo Voigt (RV Ganderkesee) Larusso 8293 7.10

16. Marvin Drenkhahn (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Cadora48 7.00

16. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Die Lady Ludwig178 7.00

8



Stand: 19.03.2012 / 15:02:47

Ergebnisübersicht: Petersfehn Halle 2012 [381212002] 16.03.2012 - 18.03.2012

18. Christian Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Aragon 40324 6.90

19. Daniela Meyer (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Escorial 154206 6.60

19. Marko Schemmel (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Lady Lordana280 6.60

21. Daniela Meyer (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Elron G199 6.50

22. Dorien de Vocht (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Quincy 150397 6.40

23. Marko Schemmel (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Every Day 6208 6.30

24. Marvin Drenkhahn (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Cascalla 277 6.00

25. Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Charlize K109 5.50

26. Tomke Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Liebste Roadst306 5.00

27. Uwe Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Candee Light61 4.80

28. Christian Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Cortje147 4.40

17 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L (E u. 200 Euro, ZP)

1. Jonna Andersson (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Sam Hawkens 6427 8.50P

2. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quatman390 8.30P

3. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Linus 345311 8.10P

4. Heinrich jun. Holtgers (RG Klein Roscharden) Zauberpony498 8.00P

5. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Enorm B203 7.70P

6. Linda Köster (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Charming Girl 13110 7.50P

7. Anna Alberts (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Lucky's Quincy333 7.40P

8. Marko Schemmel (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Lady Lordana280 7.20P

8. Jonna Andersson (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Zarina 84558 7.20P

10. Eileen Grewe (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Campton58 7.10

10. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Carinjo T66 7.10

10. Greta Funke (RG Dangast e.V.) Romeo ZFS415 7.10

13. Marvin Drenkhahn (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Cascalla 277 7.00

13. Anja Martens (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Chameur 121104 7.00

15. Christian Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Aragon 40324 6.90

16. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Chuck Norris 9122 6.80

16. Rainer Schnitger (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Lucy 676334 6.80

18. Uwe Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Candee Light61 6.70

19. Tomke Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Contero R140 6.50

20. Linda Köster (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lugano 332336 6.00

21. Greta Funke (RG Dangast e.V.) Emilia 32201 5.80

22. Jonna Andersson (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Kangano271 5.50

23. Marvin Drenkhahn (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Cadora48 5.20

24. Fritjof Ziemer (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Quidalme395 5.00

25. Tomke Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Liebste Roadst306 4.20

18 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L (E u. 200 Euro, ZP)

1. Jonna Andersson (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Cypriana 3162 8.40P

2. Anna Alberts (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Acardo 74 8.20P

3. Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee) Simao 3448 8.10P

3. Christian Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Straith Flush463 8.10P

5. Christian Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Papagena 74364 8.00P

6. Carsten Raschen (RC Hude e.V.) Beverly 7137 7.90P

6. Ina Tapken (RV Ganderkesee) Burghley 845 7.90P

6. Melanie Schmid (RV Höven e.V.) Cornetto 35144 7.90P

9. Heinrich jun. Holtgers (RG Klein Roscharden) Laguna Beach 4283 7.80P

9. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Stavozell459 7.80P

11. Marko Schemmel (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Jildou II554 7.70P

11. Jonna Andersson (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Wajana 45559 7.70P

13. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Peterle H373 7.50P

14. Uwe Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Cuddel 2157 7.40

14. Christine Theilen (RC-Mühlenhof-Team e.V.) Lorio 31326 7.40

16. Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Höven e.V.) Lou Bega 28327 7.30

17. Gerd Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Aquintus23 7.20

17. Marvin Drenkhahn (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Lindsay 28310 7.20

19. Anne-Lene Niebank (RURV Rastede) Chartou111 7.10

20. Marvin Drenkhahn (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Quel Chanel392 7.00

21. Jan Schmidt (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Lysander 116346 6.90

22. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Calido 8052 6.80

22. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Chacachaca-Boomboom B99 6.80

22. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Die Lady Ludwig178 6.80

25. Ralf Budde (RUFV Cloppenburg) Curti Cool160 6.70

26. Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Höven e.V.) Haditha L250 6.50

26. Petra Seegert (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Qashqai 3379 6.50

28. Stefan Rattin (RFV Leer e.V.) Etoo207 6.40

29. Daniela Meyer (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Elron G199 6.30

30. Gerd Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Abby 431 5.80

31. Daniela Meyer (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Escorial 154206 5.70

32. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Carlotta 17771 5.40
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32. Ina Tapken (RV Ganderkesee) Quetchua393 5.40

34. Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee) Conner 35137 5.30

35. Michael Koberg (RC Hude e.V.) Cassio 2285 5.00

35. Tabea Neugebauer (RG Dangast e.V.) Cooper 100143 5.00

19 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* (E u. 250 Euro, ZP)

1. Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee) Simao 3448 8.30P

2. Anna Alberts (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Acardo 74 8.10P

3. Jonna Andersson (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Cypriana 3162 7.90P

4. Gerd Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Abby 431 7.80P

5. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Carinjo T66 7.70P

6. Christian Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Papagena 74364 7.60P

7. Gerd Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Aquintus23 7.50P

8. Jan Schmidt (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Lysander 116346 7.30P

8. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Stavozell459 7.30P

10. Christian Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Straith Flush463 7.20

11. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Calido 8052 7.10

12. Linda Köster (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Charming Girl 13110 7.00

12. Heinrich jun. Holtgers (RG Klein Roscharden) Laguna Beach 4283 7.00

12. Marko Schemmel (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Jildou II554 7.00

15. Greta Funke (RG Dangast e.V.) Emilia 32201 6.90

15. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Linus 345311 6.90

17. Jonna Andersson (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Wajana 45559 6.80

18. Carsten Raschen (RC Hude e.V.) Beverly 7137 6.70

18. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Chacachaca-Boomboom B99 6.70

18. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Chuck Norris 9122 6.70

21. Tabea Neugebauer (RG Dangast e.V.) Cooper 100143 6.40

21. Christine Theilen (RC-Mühlenhof-Team e.V.) Lorio 31326 6.40

23. Anne-Lene Niebank (RURV Rastede) Chartou111 6.30

23. Marvin Drenkhahn (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Lindsay 28310 6.30

25. Marvin Drenkhahn (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Quel Chanel392 6.20

26. Melanie Schmid (RV Höven e.V.) Cornetto 35144 6.00
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